Maxwellon TF-2200 Series Mini Optical Power Meter support auto shut-off, LED light for dark
environment, wavelength memory function, user calibration, wide test range, RJ45 cable sequence
and cable tracker test function. It is mainly userd for continuous optical signal power measurement,
optical fiber link loss test and optical fiber line on-off test. It is widely used in optical cable
construction and maintenance, optical fiber communication, optical fiber sensing, CATV, etc.
Specifications
Model TF-2200A TF-2200B
Power Range -70 to +6dBm -50 to +26dBm

7 Sequence Remote 1pc
8 Cable Tracker 1pc
Ordering Information
TF-2200-A-B-C-D-E
A B C D E
OPM Range
A: -70 to +6dBm
B: -50 to +26dBm
VFL
0: None
2:2mW
10:10mW
30: 30mW
50:50mW
Battery
D:Dry Battery
L: Li-ion Battery
Cable Sequence
0: None
1: Yes
Cable Tracker
0:None
1:Yes
For example:
TF-2202A-2-D-1-1